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Grammar: Other Adjectives

  

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

   

     

A and an are special adjectives that tell which one. 

Use a before a noun that begins with a consonant.

Use an before a noun that begins with a vowel.

Examples:  a box, a flower,  an apple, an egg
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A. Write a or an correctly before each noun.

1. table  2. ape

3. pencil  4.  ox

5. ant  6.  book

B. Complete each sentence using a (A) or an (An).  

7. apple was placed on plate.

8. pig and ox planned 
escape.
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